DANE HARMON 00436

TRIP #
Stop Del Date
1 04/28/15
2 04/28/15
3 04/28/15
4  04/28/15
5 04/28/15
6 04/28/15
7 04/29/15
8  04/29/15
9  04/29/15
10 04/29/15
11 04/29/15
12 04/29/15
13 04/29/15
14  04/30/15
15 04/30/15
16  04/30/15
17  04/30/15
18 04/30/15
19 04/30/15
20 04/30/15
Payroll

05/22/15

17
Reference

300652
4092605
1379195
1376870
1376919
300310
GX 9616
AM 7590
RP 3872
KP 75210960
WO 6490
3995374
ZHI9KLQ
BS 4114
3967618
1P4925
3979745
771200
6066201
300613

S 710.82

Account
NVC
MXD

HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
RENEGADE
STI
STI
STI
AWC
STI
MXD
HD
STI
MXD
HD
MXD
MXD
MXD
PAYLESS

05/15/15

04/27 - 30/15

Stop Name
CALEEN PICKETT
C TOUPIN
SKOUMAL REE
DAVID DANCE
RAY HARMON
LINDA LARUE
DEB WEFALL
ROBERT MYERS
FESTIVE LIVING
ALFANO
JEAN SIMPSON
W BRESSLER
A BILLMAN
YOST
C MONSON
K MOORE
K BEHRMANN
K PORTER
M ANDERSON
C MUSINGI

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

City
MALAD CITY
SODA SPRINGS
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
BLACKFOOT
SALMON
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
REXBURG
RIGBY
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
AMMON
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

S 473.88

S 473.88

15

76.13
361.56
21.00
21.00
43.75
46.90
482.11

67.50
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67.50 $ 1,117.20



